TuGo® Travel Insurance | Student

Rate Card

Hospital/Medical Insurance
Accidental Death and Dismemberment Insurance

Hospital/Medical Insurance
Maximum limit $2,000,000

Includes Accidental Death and Dismemberment coverage as follows:

Air Flight/Common Carrier Accident: Maximum limit $10,000
24-Hour Accident: Maximum limit $10,000

Inbound Students Outbound Students
(students studying in Canada) (students studying outside of Canada)

Single Person — Single Person —
0-69 Daily Rate Daily Rate
2.08 0-40 2.08
Family — Daily Family — Daily
0-59 Rate Per Person Rate Per Person
2.08 2.08
e  Minimum - 10 days e  Minimum - 10 days
e  Maximum — 365 days (or 366 days for leap e Maximum — 365 days (or 366 days for leap
years) years)

Extension Rate Calculation
Hospital/Medical Insurance: Multiply the daily rate by the number of extension days required
Accidental Death and Dismemberment Insurance: No extension charge

Optional increased limits for Accidental Death and Dismemberment
Air Flight/Common Carrier Accident: Maximum limit $100,000
24-Hour Accident: Maximum limit $25,000

Single Person —
Daily Rate

All ages 22 flat
Family — Daily
Rate Per Person
22 flat

Important: The increased limits must be purchased prior to the effective date of the policy

FOR BROKER/AGENT USE ONLY RATES ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE

tugom Customer Service: Toll free 1 855 929 8846 info@tugo.com tugo.com

The language in this document may not be the same as the actual policy wording which will prevail in all instances and is available upon request. Certain exclusions, limitations and conditions may apply. TuGo is a
registered trademark and is administered by North American Air Travel Insurance Agents Ltd. d.b.a. TuGo, a licensed insurance broker in British Columbia, Alberta, Saskatchewan, Manitoba, and Ontario, represented by
licensed insurance agents Kathleen S. Starko and Bradley G. Dance in New Brunswick, Nova Scotia and P.E.I. 11th Floor - 6081 No. 3 Road, Richmond, BC Canada V6Y 2B2. Insurance is underwritten by Industrial
Alliance Insurance and Financial Services Inc..
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